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Friday   12:30 pm Lanes 1 - 12V&S Elmwood Lanes
USBC Certification:

Important Messages
To view standings on the web go to...www.leaguesecretary.com ID#121978

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Team High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
1 5 4 MIKE RHODEN 45½ 10½ 81.3 9045 209 0 268 736
2 6 16 JON CAIN 36½ 19½ 65.2 8266 188 16 247 689
3 5 3 RENZY JONES 36 20 64.3 8001 188 0 244 657
4 6 1 KENNY GREEN 35 21 62.5 7451 169 15 221 593
5 7 9 ED CULBRETH 32½ 23½ 58.0 7341 171 0 260 577
6 8 13 JULE LEWIS 32 24 57.1 7685 167 3 233 679
7 7 2 JOHN THOMAS 31½ 24½ 56.3 8030 185 0 257 638
8 8 5 WILLIE HANNAH 30 26 53.6 6868 143 33 190 492
9 9 10 EVELYN DELANEY 30 26 53.6 6818 163 13 211 549

10 10 12 BILLY THOMPSON 29½ 26½ 52.7 7519 180 0 213 614
11 9 17 LOE DUNCAN 29 27 51.8 7032 159 2 253 627
12 10 19 SENORA WEST 28 28 50.0 6857 162 0 227 590
13 11 7 MARY SUMMERS 28 28 50.0 6554 145 17 183 480
14 12 11 JON MCDOWELL 26 30 46.4 7447 167 0 236 564
15 1 8 FERN LOVE 24 32 42.9 6544 153 0 231 518
16 2 21 JOHNNIE SMITH 24 32 42.9 6459 120 26 169 429
17 1 18 ALICE HUNT 23 33 41.1 6582 133 18 167 444
18 2 15 GWEN BELL 22 34 39.3 6740 156 0 190 519
19 3 14 AARON GREEN 21 35 37.5 7362 182 0 225 628
20 4 6 SANDY TRUEHEART 19 37 33.9 6582 141 32 201 514
21 3 20 DOUGLAS KEE 14½ 41½ 25.9 7046 166 0 219 542

Lane Assignments
1-2 1-2 3-4 3-4 5-6 5-6 7-8 7-8 9-10 9-10 11-12

Wk30  04/12   8- 21  18- 15  14-  6  20- 22   4- 16   3-  1   9- 13   2-  5  10- 12  17- 19   7- 11 Position Round- Start Lane - 5

Individual High Averages
Men 209.46 MICHAEL RHODEN 193.15 ANDRE WOODS 192.90 ED WARD JR
Women 163.13 EVELYN DELANEY 162.82 SENORA WEST 159.22 LORRAINE DUNCAN

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 268 MICHAEL RHODEN 736 MICHAEL RHODEN
260 ED CULBRETH 689 JOHN CAIN
257 JOHN THOMAS 679 ANDRE WOODS
253 ED WARD JR 657 RENZY JONES
247 JOHN CAIN 638 JOHN THOMAS
244 RENZY JONES 628 AARON GREEN

Women 231 FERN LOVE 590 SENORA WEST
227 SENORA WEST 549 EVELYN DELANEY
211 EVELYN DELANEY 519 GWEN BELL
203 LORRAINE DUNCAN 518 FERN LOVE
201 SANDRA TRUEHEART 514 SANDRA TRUEHEART
190 GWEN BELL 497 LORRAINE DUNCAN
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Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
1 - KENNY GREEN  Lane 6  HDCP=15
KENNY GREEN 12388 73 169

2 - JOHN THOMAS  Lane 7  HDCP=0
JOHN THOMAS 16131 87 185

3 - RENZY JONES  Lane 5  HDCP=0
RENZY JONES 15865 84 188

4 - MIKE RHODEN  Lane 5  HDCP=0
MICHAEL RHODEN 18223 87 209

5 - WILLIE HANNAH  Lane 8  HDCP=33
WILLIE HANNAH 12488 87 143

6 - SANDY TRUEHEART  Lane 4  HDCP=32
SANDRA TRUEHEART 10206 72 141

7 - MARY SUMMERS  Lane 11  HDCP=17
MARY SUMMERS 12616 87 145
XRAY RICHARDSON 971 6 bk168

8 - FERN LOVE  Lane 1  HDCP=0
FERN LOVE 11511 75 153

9 - ED CULBRETH  Lane 7  HDCP=0
ED CULBRETH 14954 87 171

10 - EVELYN DELANEY  Lane 9  HDCP=13
EVELYN DELANEY 14192 87 163

11 - JON MCDOWELL  Lane 12  HDCP=0
JON MCDOWELL SR 13392 80 167

12 - BILLY THOMPSON  Lane 10  HDCP=0
BILLY THOMPSON 14070 78 180

13 - JULE LEWIS  Lane 8  HDCP=3
JULE LEWIS 8378 50 167
ANDRE WOODS 3863 20 193

14 - AARON GREEN  Lane 3  HDCP=0
AARON GREEN 11486 63 182

15 - GWEN BELL  Lane 2  HDCP=0
GWEN BELL 12706 81 156

16 - JON CAIN  Lane 6  HDCP=16
JOHN CAIN 16414 87 188

17 - LOE DUNCAN  Lane 9  HDCP=2
LORRAINE DUNCAN 10190 64 159
ED WARD JR 4051 21 192

18 - ALICE HUNT  Lane 1  HDCP=18
ALICE HUNT 9909 74 133

19 - SENORA WEST  Lane 10  HDCP=0
SENORA WEST 8304 51 162

20 - DOUGLAS KEE  Lane 3  HDCP=0
DOUGLAS KEE 10808 65 166

21 - JOHNNIE SMITH  Lane 2  HDCP=26
JOHNNIE SMITH 4707 39 120

22 - BYE  Lane 4  HDCP=0
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